Koht

v.a.
v.a.
v.a.
v.a.
v.a.

30+301 Spordipiistol
Eesnimi Perenimi Klubi

Agate RASMANE Latvia

Marika KOVALEVSKA Latvia

Inga EIZENGRAUDA  Latvia

Anita KRIEKE-JERMACAI! Latvia

Kristina ZAHHAROVA Narva LSK

Anni IRS Elva LSK

lize BLANKA Latvia

Ruta Leila SPRINGE Latvia

leva SIMSONE Latvia

Kristina KIISK Jarvamaa LSK
. Selina KOVALEVSKA Latvia

Kairi HEINSOO Viljandi LK

Daniela DONOSAITE Latvia

Aleksandra MOISSEJEVA Narva LSK

Elerin ROSS Ulenurme GSK

Marja KIRSS Viljandi LK

Irina POGORELSKAJA  Narva LSK

Eliza RASINA Latvia

Helena TASANE Viljandi LK

Kairi-Liis ROONURM Ulenurme GSK
. Anete Kristiana JEKABSONE Latvia

lluta VILCANE Latvia

Maire PARN Ulenurme GSK

Ernests ERBS Latvia

Rihards ZORGE Latvia

Lauris STRAUTMANIS Latvia

Marks ELARTS Latvia

Anton HEINSOO Viljandi LK

Ringmdrk

93 94
98 92
95 94
93 93
89 93
93 95
91 91
93 89
86 94
93 96
90 89
83 92
94 92
93 92
91 90
90 87
91 91
93 92
87 92
90 94
74 84
81 91
61 55

96 93
95 97
100 93
93 93
92 88

Valge roosi karikavoistlus

100 287

98
93
92
92
92
88
90
93
94
92
87
92
95
86
85
78
88
84
86
88
91
63

97
95
96
90
90

288
282
278
274
280
270
272
273
283
271
262
278
280
267
262
260
273
263
270
246
263
179

286
287
289
276
270

96
91
93
94
92
92
96
92
89
81
89
91
85
81
78
92
87
65
88
63
88
68
54

99
89
78
87
84

Ilmuv mdrk

97
93
90
96
97
96
94
92
94
95
94
96
86
85
89
88
89
93
81
84
74
84
57

94
99
85
89
79

96
92
96
93
94
88
91
94
92
88
91
93
89
89
91
82
88
88

289
276
279
283
283
276
281
278
275
264
274
280
260
255
258
262
264
246
254
233
245
223
173

288
286
258
258
250

Elva, 16.06.2019

2
576
564
561
561
557
556
551
550
548
547
545
542
538
535
525
524
524
519
517
503
491
486
352

574
573
547
534
520
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Agate  RASMANE

Anni IRS

Kristina ZAHHAROVA

llize BLANKA

Ruta Leile SPRINGE

Marika ~KOVALEVSKA

Anita KRIEKE-JERMACANE

Inga EIZENGRAUDA

LAT
Elva LSK
Narva LSK

5-lasulised seeriad

1 2 [ 3 4 5 6 71 8 9 10
Tabamused

2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4

3 2 3 2 2 3 1 3 0 1

2 1 2 2 2 8 2 1 1

2 0 2 2 2 1 2 1

1 1 1 2 2 2 0

1 0 3 2 0 1

0 1 1 3 0

1 0 0 2
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